EvoLine cabinets are used for the
protection of cabling systems, servers,
and other hardware devices in offices
and system rooms, as well as for data
distribution in infrastructure cabling
installations.
■	Free-Standing Type
■	Modular structure

PRODUCT REFERENCES
G=600 MM CABINET DIMENSIONS (MM)
**For cabinets with a load carrying capacity of 1000 kg, information about reference selection is provided on the next page.
PRODUCT
REFERENCE*
“U”
HEIGHTS
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
NET WEIGHT
(kg)
EVL16U6060... 16 600 600 831 45
EVL16U6080... 16 600 800 831 52
EVL20U6060... 20 600 600 1008 49,3
EVL20U6080... 20 600 800 1008 59,6
EVL22U6060... 22 600 600 1097 52
EVL22U6080... 22 600 800 1097 62,6
EVL26U6060... 26 600 600 1275 56,8
EVL26U6080... 26 600 800 1275 64,7
EVL26U6010... 26 600 1000 1275 72,6
EVL32U6060... 32 600 600 1542 65
EVL32U6080... 32 600 800 1542 74
EVL32U6010... 32 600 1000 1542 83
EVL36U6060... 36 600 600 1719 70,4
EVL36U6080... 36 600 800 1719 80,1
EVL36U6010... 36 600 1000 1719 89,8
EVL42U6060... 42 600 600 1986 77,8
EVL42U6080... 42 600 800 1986 87,7
EVL42U6010... 42 600 1000 1986 97,6
EVL45U6060... 45 600 600 2119 81,4
EVL45U6080... 45 600 800 2119 91,9
EVL45U6010... 45 600 1000 2119 102,4
EVL47U6060... 47 600 600 2208 86,4
EVL47U6080... 47 600 800 2208 105
EVL47U6010... 47 600 1000 2208 123,6
84 EvoLine www.estap.com.tr
19” FREE-STANDING RACK CABINETS
PRODUCT REFERENCES
G=800 MM CABINET DIMENSIONS (MM)
**For cabinets with a load carrying capacity of 1000 kg, information about reference selection is provided on the next page.
PRODUCT
REFERENCE*
“U”
HEIGHTS
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
NET WEIGHT
(kg)
EVL16U8060... 16 800 600 831 53
EVL16U8080... 16 800 800 831 59,8
EVL20U8060... 20 800 600 1008 58
EVL20U8080... 20 800 800 1008 65,4
EVL22U8060... 22 800 600 1097 60,5
EVL22U8080... 22 800 800 1097 68,3
EVL26U8060... 26 800 600 1275 65,7
EVL26U8080... 26 800 800 1275 74
EVL32U8060... 32 800 600 1542 75,4
EVL32U8080... 32 800 800 1542 84,4
EVL32U8010... 32 800 1000 1542 93,4
EVL36U8060... 36 800 600 1719 81,5
EVL36U8080... 36 800 800 1719 91
EVL36U8010... 36 800 1000 1719 101,5
EVL42U8060... 42 800 600 1986 89,6
EVL42U8080... 42 800 800 1986 99,5
EVL42U8010... 42 800 1000 1986 109,4
EVL45U8060... 45 800 600 2119 93,8
EVL45U8080... 45 800 800 2119 104
EVL45U8010... 45 800 1000 2119 114,2
EVL47U8060... 47 800 600 2208 96,7
EVL47U8080... 47 800 800 2208 108
EVL47U8010... 47 800 1000 2208 119,3
85www.estap.com.tr EvoLine
%63
perforated
%63